

Spl. (Elec.) Case No - 62 of 2022

Present :- Mohd.Aqil Saifi
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur
JO Code:- WB01310

Order No. 14
01.07.2026

Today is fixed for appearance
All the 04 (Four) accused persons namely Buru Hansda,
Kele Murmu, Sunil Murmu and Ganesh Hembram on C.B
are present.
Ld. P.P in charge is absent without steps.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix. 05.10.2026 for appearance

Dict. & Corrtd. by me.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge 1st Court,
Durgapur

Addl. District & Sessions Judge 1st Court,
Durgapur